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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

САФИНА Дарья БАШ  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 26 2
ГАНЮТА Мария БАШ  0  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 -1 20 5
СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  1  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 0 21 4
АНАНЬЕВА Софья ОРБ  0  2  2  1  2  V 0.167 -16 12 6
БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР  0  2  1  0  1  3 0.000 -23 7 7

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛИПАТОВА Кира БАШ V3  1  0  2  1  0 0.167 -19 7 7
НУРУЛИНА Азалия БАШ  1  1  1  V  V  0 0.333 -9 13 6
ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 19 27 2
РОМАНОВА София ЧЕЛ  V  3  1  0  2  V 0.333 -7 16 4
ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ  V  1  2  0  V  3 0.333 -7 16 4
KOPYLTCOVA Elizaveta CYP  V  V  0  2  1  V 0.500 0 18 3

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ  V  0  1 V3  V  0 0.500 -3 14 4
ОВСЯННИКОВА Мария ТЮМ  0  1  1  0  2  1 0.000 -25 5 7
МАЛАХОВА Виктория БАШ  V  V  1  2  V  0 0.500 4 18 3
ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 14 25 2
НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ  0  V V3  3  2  2 0.333 -5 15 5

БАРАНОВСКАЯ Ксения ЧЕЛ  2  V  0  0  V  0 0.333 -12 12 6
ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 4 19 3
ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ  2  0  V  V  2 0.400 -4 14 4

САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ  3  0  3  V  0 0.200 -9 11 5
ЯСИНСКАЯ Елизавета СВЕ  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -24 1 6
САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 11 20 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ  1  1  0  V  1 0.200 -12 8 5

ИШКИНИНА Элина БАШ  0  V  0  V  0 0.400 -5 10 4
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  1  V  V  V V3 0.800 11 19 2
КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ  3  0  2  1  2 0.000 -15 8 6
САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  3  V V2  2 V3 0.600 4 15 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 5 18 3

НЕГРАМОТНОВА Анастасия БАШ  1  0  0  2  3 0.000 -19 6 6
ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 15 22 2
КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ  2  V  0  1  V 0.400 -7 13 4
ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ  0  V  0  1  3 0.200 -14 9 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 1.000 27 30 квалифицирован

2 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован

3 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован

4 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 1.000 22 25 квалифицирован

5 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован

6 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован

7 МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ 0.833 19 27 квалифицирован

8 ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ 0.833 14 25 квалифицирован

9 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0.800 15 22 квалифицирован

10 САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ 0.800 11 20 квалифицирован

11 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован

12 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

13 СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован

14 ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован

15 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован

16 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован

17 МАЛАХОВА Виктория БАШ 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован

18 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован

19 KOPYLTCOVA Elizaveta CYP 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован

20 ГАНЮТА Мария БАШ 0.500 -1 20 квалифицирован

21 МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован

22 ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ 0.400 -4 14 квалифицирован

23 ИШКИНИНА Элина БАШ 0.400 -5 10 квалифицирован

24 ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ 0.400 -7 13 квалифицирован

25 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован

26 ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован

26 РОМАНОВА София ЧЕЛ 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован

28 НУРУЛИНА Азалия БАШ 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован

29 БАРАНОВСКАЯ Ксения ЧЕЛ 0.333 -12 12 квалифицирован

30 САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ 0.200 -9 11 квалифицирован

31 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ 0.200 -12 8 квалифицирован

32 ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ 0.200 -14 9 выбывший

33 АНАНЬЕВА Софья ОРБ 0.167 -16 12 выбывший

34 ЛИПАТОВА Кира БАШ 0.167 -19 7 выбывший

35 КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ 0.000 -15 8 выбывший

36 НЕГРАМОТНОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший

37 БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

38 ЯСИНСКАЯ Елизавета СВЕ 0.000 -24 1 выбывший

39 ОВСЯННИКОВА Мария ТЮМ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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